SK
N
32
12
0
12
0m
m
32mm
High Lumen pendant luminaire with integrated LED linear light. Installation can be by
hanged wires, optional accessories include wires and connecting plastic parts.
Applications: For star-rated hotels, restaurants, bars, boutiques, clubs, entertainment places,
exhibition centers, museums, offices, opera houses, stores, homes, villas, etc.
高流明吊灯。安装可以通过吊线，可选配件包括电线和连接塑料部件。
Product Description
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
1.32
2.63
3.95
5.27
6.59
7.90
2730
682
303
171
109
76
Distance (m)         Cone Diameter (m)        Illuminance (lx)
Beam Angle (Full): 100°
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
0
0
300
113
SKN32120
32mm x 120mm
LED
75 Lumen / Watt
3000K/4000K/6000K
>82
Triac, 0-10V, Dali
80°
Sanded White Powder Spray Effect as Default
Aluminum+Matted Polycarbonate
IP20
12W
1200 Lumen
0.6m
18W
1600 Lumen
0.9m
24W
2400 Lumen
1.2m
30W
3200 Lumen
1.5m
36W
4000 Lumen
1.8m
Product Name/产品名称
Dimension(WxH)/尺寸
Dimension(L)/尺寸
Lamp Source/光源
Wattage/瓦数
Luminous Flux/光通量
Luminaire Efficacy/光效
Color Temperature/色温
CRI/显色指数
Dimming Method/调光方式
Beam Angle/光束角
Available Color/外壳颜色
Shell Material/外壳材质
IP Rating/防护等级